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v ‘ Live Release Rate: 81.7%
a Adjusted Live Release Rate: 95.2%

Beginning Animal Count |

Live Intake

Stray / At Large
Relinquished by Owner
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes
Adoption

Returned to Owner

Transferred out to Agency
(In State)

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in Care

Shelter Euthanasia

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count
Total Live Release Rate

Adjusted Live Release Rate

Adult

49

20

76

Adult
34

23

60

Adult

23
23
83

Up To 5
Months

Up To 5
Months

Up To 5
Months

In Shelter
25
4
0
0
0
4
2
2
0
4
0
0
0
4
In Shelter
21

*Adjusted live release rate does not include owner requested euthanasia or died in care.

Canine
In Foster Care
6
Unﬁr?(()ewn Total
7 60
0 7
0 20
0 0
7 87
Age
Unknown Total
3 39
28
0 3
6 70
Unﬁr?c?wn Total
0 0
0 23
0 23
6 93
In Foster Care
4
75.3%
95.9%

In Foster Care

30

Total

124
19
5)
4
106

Total
92

4
10
106

Total

5
11
16

122

In Foster Care

Feline
In Shelter
62

Adult lI\J/IFz)th(;]S Unﬁr?gwn

31 83 10

4 11 4

4 0 1

0 4 0

44 58 4

Up To 5 Age

Adult Months Unknown

32 58 2

2 0 2

10 0 0

44 58 4
Adult nLigrtlghi Un@r?gwn

0 5 0

6 4 1

6 9 1

50 67 5

In Shelter
83
86.9%
94.6%

39

Other
In Shelter In Foster Care
22 1
Adult t\J/IF())rTag Unﬁr?gwn Total
2 0 5 7
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0
1 0 3 4
Up To 5 Age
Adult Months Unknown Total
0 0 0 0
0 0 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 2 2
Adult xgrtl(t)hss Unﬁr?gwn Total
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 1
0 0 1 1
0 0 3 3
In Shelter In Foster Care

28

1
66.7%
100%




