

August 2022

Live Release Rate: 81.7%

Adjusted Live Release Rate: 95.2%

Canine Feline Other

		•	<del> </del>				
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	In Shelter	In Foster Care	In Shelter	In Foster Care	
Beginning Animal Count	25	6	62	30	22	1	

Live Intake	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray / At Large	49	4	7	60	31	83	10	124	2	0	5	7
Relinquished by Owner	7	0	0	7	4	11	4	19	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	20	0	0	20	4	0	1	5	0	0	1	1
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0	0	4	0	4	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	76	4	7	87	44	58	4	106	1	0	3	4

Live Outcomes	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	34	2	3	39	32	58	2	92	0	0	0	0
Returned to Owner	23	2	3	28	2	0	2	4	0	0	2	2
Transferred out to Agency (In State)	3	0	0	3	10	0	0	10	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	60	4	6	70	44	58	4	106	0	0	2	2

Other Outcomes	Adult	Up To 5 Months	Age Unknown	Total	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in Care	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	5	0	0	0	0
Shelter Euthanasia	23	0	0	23	6	4	1	11	0	0	1	1
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	23	0	0	23	6	9	1	16	0	0	1	1
TOTAL OUTCOMES	83	4	6	93	50	67	5	122	0	0	3	3

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	In Shelter	In Foster Care	In Shelter	In Foster Care	
Ending Animal Count	21	4	83	39	28	1	
Total Live Release Rate	75	5.3%	86.9%		66.7%		
Adjusted Live Release Rate	95	5.9%	94.6%	•	100%		

<sup>\*</sup>Adjusted live release rate does not include owner requested euthanasia or died in care.